
DISCOVERING OLD WELSH HOUSES  

Trustees’ Welcome Pack 
 

CONTACT DETAILS for Trustees, officers & branch secretaries. 9 May 2022. Revised June 2022 

 
Trustees (15): 
Richard Cuthbertson, Margaret Dunn, John Townsend, Zoe Henderson, Dr Wally Barr, Peter Masters, Ann 
Morgan, Janice Dale, Dr Martin Cherry, Dr Shaun Evans, Eleanor Carpenter, Jane Parry-Evans, Rosemary 
Brotherton & Gill Jones.  
 
Officials: 
Executive committee 
  

Janice Dale     Chair. email: chair@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Margaret Dunn    Secretary.  email: secretary@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Rosemary Brotherton Treasurer. email: treasurer@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

John Townsend   GDPR :email: dpo@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk   

Peter Masters  Website Co-ordinator. email: website@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Jane Parry-Evans Houses Database/Parish Project. email: janeparryevans@gmail.com  

Terry P T Williams Newsletter Editor. email: newsletters @discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

Fiona Gale   Membership Secretary. email: fionaegale@hotmail.co.uk 

   membership@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 

 

 

Enquiries:   Email: enquiries@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 
 

Anglesey branch secretaries 
Sue Hurst  email: Anglesey-branch@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk   
Peter Masters   email: discoveringoldwelshhouses@gmail.com  
 

Caernarfonshire branch secretaries    
Ann Alston   email: caernafonshire-branch@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk  
Peter Masters   email: discoveringoldwelshhouses@gmail.com  
 

Conwy branch secretaries    
Gill Jones             email: conwy-branch@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 
conwybranch2@disc  
Denbighshire branch secretary  
Jenny Lees            email: denbighshire-branch@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 
  

Merioneth branch secretary  
Martin Cherry  email: merioneth-branch@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 
 

Flintshire branch secretaries  
Dr Wally Barr  email: flintshire-branch2@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 
Margaret Barr   email: flintshire-branch1@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk 
 
For Security, Trustees and Branch Secretaries private email addresses and details are not published on the 
website. 
 
 All “-@discoveringoldwelshhouses.co.uk “emails redirect to the respective recipients which helps avoid AI 
crawlers from instigating spam emails. 
 P M, 24/11/ 2022. 
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